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140 1,000,000 575,965 12,544 1,596 4,292 - - 12,544 12,544 1,248,881 580,257 582,431
2 41 2,000,000 1,344,556 25,088 5,279 14,363 19 - 25,107 37,651 2,551,067 1,358,919 1,361,134
3 42 3,000,000 2,115,061 37,632 11,031 30,296 93 - 37,725 75376 4,021,141 2,145,357 2,147,610
4 43 4,000,000 2,887,054 50,176 18,849 52,121 260 - 50,436 125,812 5,502,299 2,939,175 2,941,467
5 44 5,000,000 3,660,323 62,720 28,745 79,822 556 - 63,276 189,088 6,994,568 3,740,145 4,914,432
6 45 6,000,000 5,853,838 75,265 28,745 79,943 1,018 33,380 76,283 265,371 8,496,837 5,933,781 5,993,114
7 46 6,000,000 5,919,322 75,265 28,745 80,029 1,018 33,416 76,283 341,654 8,505,888 5,999,351 5,999,577
8 47 6,000,000 5,925,488 75,265 28,745 80,112 1,018 33,450 76,283 417,937 8,514,721 6,005,600 6,005,824
9 48 6,000,000 5,931,016 75,265 28,745 80,187 1,018 33,481 76,283 494,220 8,522,480 6,011,203 6,011,426
10 49 6,000,000 5,936,119 75,265 28,745 80,256 1,018 33,510 76,283 570,503 8,529,806 6,016,375 6,016,597
20 59 6,000,000 6,008,619 75,265 28,745 81,236 1,018 33,914 76,283 1,333,333 7,399,366 6,089,855 6,090,078
30 69 6,000,000 6,082,183 75,265 28,745 82,231 1,018 34,324 76,283 2,096,163 6,864,745 6,164,414 6,164,632
40 79 6,000,000 6,173,606 75,265 28,745 83,467 1,018 34,833 76,283 2,858,993 6,464,586 6,257,073 6,257,307
50 89 6,000,000 6,246,532 75,265 28,745 84,453 1,018 35,240 76,283 3,621,823 6,535,480 6,330,985 6,331,200
60 99 6,000,000 6,292,881 75,265 28,745 85,079 1,018 35,498 76,283 4,384,653 6,464,586 6,377,960 6,378,180
70 109 6,000,000 - 6,453,616 28,745 - 87,253 35,9758 6,540,869 11,612,069 6,540,869
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1 40 1,000,000 575,965 12,544 1,596 4,292 - - 12,544 12,544 1,248,881 580,257 582,431
2 41 2,000,000 1,344,556 25,088 5,279 14,363 19 = 25,107 37,651 2,551,067 1,358,919 1,361,134
3 42 3,000,000 2,115,061 37,632 11,031 30,296 93 - 37,725 75,376 4,021,141 2,145,357 2,147,610
4 43 4,000,000 2,887,054 50,176 18,849 52,121 260 - 50,436 125,812 5,502,299 2,939,175 2,941,467
5 44 5,000,000 3,660,323 62,720 28,745 79,822 556 - 63,276 189,088 6,994,568 3,740,145 4,914,432
6 45 6,000,000 5,853,838 75,265 28,745 79,943 1,018 33,380 76,283 265,371 8,496,837 5,933,781 5,993,114
7 46 6,000,000 5,919,322 75,265 28,745 80,029 1,018 67,480 76,283 341,654 8,505,888 5,999,351 5,999,577
8 47 6,000,000 5,925,488 75,265 28,745 80,112 1,018 102,313 76,283 417,937 8,514,721 6,005,600 6,005,824
9 48 6,000,000 5,931,016 75,265 28,745 80,187 1,018 137,891 76,283 494,220 8,522,480 6,011,203 6,011,426
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30 69 6,000,000 6,082,183 75,265 28,745 82,231 1,018 1,089,641 76,283 2,096,163 6,864,745 6,164,414 6,164,632
40 79 6,000,000 6,173,606 75,265 28,745 83,467 1,018 1,714,338 76,283 2,858,993 6,464,586 6,257,073 6,257,307
50 89 6,000,000 6,246,532 75,265 28,745 84,453 1,018 2,484,987 76,283 3,621,823 6,535,480 6,330,985 6,331,200
60 99 6,000,000 6,292,881 75,265 28,745 85,079 1,018 3,432,335 76,283 4,384,653 6,464,586 6,377,960 6,378,180
70 109 6,000,000 - 6,453,616 28,745 - 87,253 4,595,952 6,540,869 11,612,069 6,540,869
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